For Service Entrance (UL 891 Listed) or sub-panel installations, the
factory-wired AA-G PTLC saves space and installation time. The panel
integrates main disconnect breakers, a branch breaker panel board,
an automatic transfer switch (combined with manual transfer to one
of  two emergency sources) and whole-facility surge protection. The
PTLC satisfies all of  your electrical power requirements in one cabinet,
reducing labor and equipment costs.
Automatic Transfer Switch, ASCO® Series 300 with Group G Controller

– Loads are never left unprotected, as Strikesorb operates to a
short circuit and trips main disconnect breaker in the event of
a long duration, catastrophic over-voltage event
• Square D panel board accepts both bolt-on and plug-in branch
circuit breakers
All indoor PTLCs are configured with Accessories 11BE Programmable
Engine Exerciser, and 18RX Relays for Source Availability. See reverse
side for additional details.
Intersect, Inc.™
AA-G PTLC Series
Power Transfer Load Center (PTLC) with Refined Features and Functionality
Quality products. Premium customer care. Integrated solutions.
Actual product may vary from photograph. Please request
product drawings from solutions@intersectinc.com
Product No. Description
AA-G-1220042-3S 120/240; 200 A, 1Ø; 3-source Mains; ASCO Series 300-G plus MTS; Strikesorb; 42-position
Square D panelboard; Accessories 11BE, 18RX; NEMA Type 1 enclosure
AA-G-3320042-3S 120/208; 200 A, 3Ø; 3-source Mains; ASCO Series 300-G plus MTS; Strikesorb; 42-position
Square D panelboard; Accessories 11BE, 18RX; NEMA Type 1 enclosure
AA-G-1240042-3S 120/240; 400 A, 1Ø; 3-source Mains; ASCO Series 300-G plus MTS; Strikesorb; 42-position
Square D panelboard; Accessories 11BE, 18RX; NEMA Type 1 enclosure
AA-G-3340042-3S 120/208; 400 A, 3Ø; 3-source Mains; ASCO Series 300-G plus MTS; Strikesorb; 42-position
Square D panelboard; Accessories 11BE, 18RX; NEMA Type 1 enclosure
AA-G-1220042-100R-3S1 120/240; 200 A, 1Ø; 3-source Mains; ASCO Series 300-G plus MTS; Strikesorb; 42-position
Square D panelboard; Accessories 4AR, 11BE, 18RX;; 65 kA; NEMA Type 1 enclosure
Optional Accessories
23GA 120/240; 200 A, 1Ø; current metering card with 2 wired current transformers
23GA-400 120/240; 400 A, 1Ø; current metering card with 2 wired current transformers